K19

K19 CG 9.50X14X3.6

K19
K19
K19
K19

designation
TC 9.1X12X2.4

BR 10X22X5

CG 11.5X16X2.40

EC 11.5X16X3.60 + MVQ
VX 11.5X16X3.60

K19 UHM 11.5X16X3.60

K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19

CG 11.8X18X4.8

PR 12.6X22X7.1 + MVQ BLANC
CG 13.85X20X4.78

PR 14X22X4

CG 15X21X11.5

CG 15.50X20X3.6

CG 15.85X22X4.78

K19 UHM18.5X23X3.60 SP + MVQ

K19
K19

CG 18.8X25X4.8
PR 18.8X25X4.8 + MVQ

K19 UHM18.8X25X4.8
K19 UHM19X22.5X3.5

K19

PR 19.05X25.40X6.35

K19 PR 20.62X28.57X4.50

K19
K19

VR 23.80X30X4.8 +MVQ
CG 25.8X32X4.8

K19 PR 28.60X38X7.1 SYM

K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19

CG 28.8X35X4.8

PR 29.80X36X4.80 MVQ BLANC
CG 31.75X38.10X3.17

CG 31.75X41.27X7.10

PR 32X38X3.17

CG 33.8X40X4.8

VX 33.8X40X4.8

PR 35X42X5

K19 VX 35X45X6.5 SYM

K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19

CG 35.8X42X4.8
CG 39.8X46X7.1
CG 40.6X50X7.1
CG 45X54x4

CG 45.60X55X7.1
CG 50.6X60X7.1
VX 52X60X6.1
CG 54.6X64X7.1

K19 UHM 54.6X64X7.1

K19
K19
K19
K19

PR 55X64X6.5/7.1
CG 55X65X7.14
PR 60.6X70X7.1
PR 60.7X71.1X7.1

K19 TCG 62.6X72X7.10
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K19 vX1

K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19

BR
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
PR
CG
CG
CG
CG
PR
CG
CG
PR
CG
CG
CG
CG

62.6X72X7.10
65.6X75X7.1
65.6X75X7.1
69.3X76.2X4
69.6X80.5X6.3
69.8X80.2X6.3
70.1X80.25X6.3
70.1X80.5X6.3
70.2X80.2X6.3
70.2X80.5X6.3
70.3X80.5X6.3
70.5X80.5X6.3
70.6X80.5X6.3
70.6X80X7.1
70.6X80X7.1 HASTELLOY
70.7X80.2X6.3
70.7X80.5X6.3
80X90X6.5
85.60X95X7.10
88.8X95X4.8
90.6X100X7.1
110.33X117.47X3.97
112.80X125X9.50
117X130X9
117.6X127X7.1 + MVQ
124.96X131.61X5.30
127.8X140X9.5
137.6X147X7.1
147.8X160X9.5
267.8X280X11.2
352.80X365X9.5
547.8X560X11.2
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type matiere

K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
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K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
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K19
K19



